
St. Paul’s Lutheran School 2023 to 2024 
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169 School Days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No School, Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 

First Day/Last Day of School 

No School 



Important Dates 

 

Monday, August 21- Teachers Report To School 

Sunday, August 27- Teacher Installation, 9am service 

Tuesday, August 29- Thursday, August 31- Back to School Parent/Teacher Conferences 

                                

Tuesday, September 5- First Day of School 

Tuesday, September 19- School Pictures 

 

Saturday, October 7- Non-Public School Marathon 

Friday, October 13- VIP (Very Important Person) Day 

Thursday & Friday, October 19 & 20- No School, MEA 

Monday, October 23- No School, Teacher In-Service 

Tuesday, October 31- Fall Festival 

 

Friday, November 3- End of First Quarter (41 Days) 

Thursday, November 16- Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:20-6:20pm  

Friday, November 17-No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8-4pm 

Thursday, November 23- Monday, November 27- No School, Thanksgiving Break 

 

Sunday, December 10- Christmas Program (2pm) 

Friday, December 22- Christmas Chapel/Carols and Cocoa, 2pm 

Monday, December 25- Monday, January 1- No School, Christmas Break 

 

Friday, January 12- End of Second Quarter (40 Days) 

Monday, January 15- No School, Teacher In-Service 

Sunday, January 21- Saturday, January 27- National Lutheran Schools Week 

Sunday, January 21- Sing in Church & Science Fair, 9-11:30am 

 

Wednesday, February 14- Sweets with Your Sweetheart(s) 

Friday, February 16- No School, Teacher In-Service 

Monday, February 19- No School, Presidents’ Day 

 

Friday, March 1- Registration Begins for Current Families 

Friday, March 15- Spring Music Program, 2pm 

End of Third Quarter (42 Days) 

Thursday, March 21- Parent/Teacher Conferences, 3:20-6:20pm  

Friday, March 22- No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences, 8-4pm 

Thursday, March 28- Monday, April 1- No School, Easter Break 

 

Tuesday, April 2- Preschool & Kindergarten Open House, 4:30-6:00pm 

                            Enrollment Opens for New Families 

Sunday, April 14th- Spring Gala 

 

Friday, May 10- Track and Field Day 

Thursday, May 16- Preschool Last Day & Graduation, 5:30pm 

Thursday, May 23- Closing Service & Graduation, 5:30pm 

Friday, May 24- Last Day of School (K-8) 

                                   End of Fourth Quarter (46 Days) 

 

 

  

 

 

 


